OKE keramicky podstavec ke sténé pro umyvadio
554011, verde mat

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:

Rozméry
Primér:
Sifka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Baleni obsahuje:

Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:
Zaruka:

55701

Kerasan

295 mm
295 mm
745 mm
295 mm

Zelena
Keramika
Montazni sada
30 kg

1ks

2 roky
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OKE keramicky podstavec ke sténé pro umyvadlo KERASAMN
554011, verde mat
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